
 

1 

 

Bundaberg Rainbow Choir 

 
c/- Moncrieff Entertainment Centre, 177 Bourbong Street, Bundaberg QLD 4670 

T: (07) 4130 4100 E: theatrem@bundaberg.qld.gov.au 

 
CHOIRMASTER ANTHONIE MEERMAN             ACCOMPANIST PETER SULLIVAN 

 
 

REHEARSAL SCHEDULE 2022 
 

 (*Revised as at 4 March 2022 – Please note this schedule may be subject to change) 

 

DATE 
 

TIME ACTIVITY VENUE 

TERM 1 
(5 weeks) 

   

Monday 28 February 
Monday 7 March 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 14 March 
*Semester 1 Fees Due 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 21 March 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 28 March 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Civic Centre 

TERM 2 
(10 weeks)  

 
 

 

Monday 18 April Easter Monday No Rehearsal N/A 

Tuesday 19 April  6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir 
  

Moncrieff 

Monday 25 April Anzac Day Public Holiday No Rehearsal N/A 

Tuesday 26 April 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Tuesday 3 May 
*Anthonie away 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Civic Centre 

Monday 9 May 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 16 May 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 23 May 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 30 May 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 6 June   6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 13 June 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 20 June 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Tuesday 21 June 7.00pm Showcase 
Concert 
 

Moncrieff 
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TERM 3 
(10 weeks) 
 

   

Monday 11 July 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 18 July 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Civic Centre 

Monday 25 July 
*Semester 2 Fees Due 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Civic Centre 

Monday 1 Aug 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Civic Centre 

Monday 8 Aug 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 15 Aug 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 22 Aug 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Civic Centre 

Monday 29 Aug 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 5 Sept 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir Moncrieff 

Monday 12 Sept 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir Moncrieff 

TERM 4  
(11 weeks) 
 

   

Monday 3 Oct Public Holiday N/A N/A 
 

Tuesday 4 Oct 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Civic Centre 

Monday 10 Oct 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 17 Oct 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 24 Oct 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 31 Oct 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 7 Nov 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 14 Nov 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 21 Nov 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 28 Nov 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir  Civic Centre 

Monday 5 Dec 
 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm 
 

Full Choir  Moncrieff 

Monday 12 Dec 
 

6.00pm – 8.00pm Full Choir  Moncrieff 

 


